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P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

1 3 BORJA GONZALEZ PEUGEOT 205 1/2 1:38.419
2 8 MARCOS LLANOS CITROEN AX SPORT 2/2 1:39.758 +1.339 +1.339
3 4 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA 1/1 1:39.849 +91 +1.430
4 2 ROBERTO LOPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLY 2/1 1:43.125 +3.276 +4.706
5 5 MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ BMW 325I E30 1/P 1:46.558 3 +3.433 +8.139
6 25 DANIEL AMELIBIA CITROEN SAXO VTS 3/2 1:54.925 6 +8.367 +16.506
7 9 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 2/P 1:57.291 +2.366 +18.872
8 10 RAUL KARDOS BMW 318I 3/P 1:57.835 6 +544 +19.416

34 IVÁN PEREZ TENROJ KAR CROOS 1/CC 2:04.752 6 +6.917 +26.333
9 21 SERGIO COBO BMW 318TI 4/P 2:13.059 6 +8.307 +34.640

10 20 RAMON SAMPEDRO FORD ESCORT 5/P 2:16.353 3 +3.294 +37.934
11 18 JAIRO GOMEZ CITROEN AX SPORT 4/2 2:20.417 12 +4.064 +41.998
12 26 RUBÉN RICO PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 5/2 2:21.121 6 +704 +42.702
13 24 PABLO GONZALEZ FORD SIERRA 6/P 2:25.307 18 +4.186 +46.888
14 28 EMILIO GONZALEZ PEUGEOT 205 6/2 2:30.407 3 +5.100 +51.988
15 29 GREGORY SOSA BMW COMPACT 7/P 2:42.374 3 +11.967 +1:03.955

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

1 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
6 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZMINI 1300 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO

11 ANGEL RIVERO BMW COMPACT EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
12 ROBERTO GONZALEZPEUGEOT 205 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
14 VICTOR MANUEL RICOPEUGEOT 106 RALLYE EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
15 BORJA PUENTE BMW COMPACT V8 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
16 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
17 JOSE MANUEL GARCÍACITROËN AX GT EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
19 RAÚL LÓPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
22 AITOR IÑURRATEGUIBMW 525I E34 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
23 VICTOR TORRE BMW 320I E36 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
27 JON GARCIA BMW 328I EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
33 JORGE LANDA BMW 525 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
36 DAVID BOLADO SPEED CAR XTREM EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
39 RAUL PEREZ CARCROSS XTREM EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO

ABANDONOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

30 X.BARROSO BMW E34 AVERÍA MECÁNICA
7 D.HIGUERA SUZUKI SWIFT NO TOMA SALIDA

32 J.FERNANDEZ BMW COMPAC NO TOMA SALIDA
37 C.ORTIZ KAMIKAZ 2 NO TOMA SALIDA
31 O.MIGUEL RENAULT TWINGO NO TOMA SALIDA
38 A.LOPEZ SEMOG BRAVO NO TOMA SALIDA
35 J.ORTIZ JB - RACING 2007 NO TOMA SALIDA
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